Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Dairy Herdsman
Switchboard/Receptionist
Milker, Relief
Substitute - Cust/Mnt

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Department Total Wages

Farm
Farm
Farm
Farm
Farm
Farm
Farm
Farm
Farm
Farm
Farm

Farm

$119,788
$118,414
$116,228
$100,798
$100,674
$77,393
$66,079
$33,604
$31,035
$1,050
$890

$5

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,295
$27,056
$26,930
$25,148
$25,108
$22,456
$21,104
$19,194
$20,934

$0

$0

$0



