Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$119,788	\$27,295
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$118,414	\$27,056
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$116,228	\$26,930
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$100,798	\$25,148
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$100,674	\$25,108
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$77,393	\$22,456
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$66,079	\$21,104
Dairy Herdsman		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$33,604	\$19,194
Switchboard/Receptionist		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$31,035	\$20,934
Milker, Relief		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$1,050	\$0
Substitute - Cust/Mnt		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$890	\$0
Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Farm	\$5	\$0